
2020 Pen Bay Soccer Club Contact List

Last Name First Name
Head Coach (H) / 

Assistant Coach (A) Board Member? Coaching 2020 season Age Group Gender
Andrews Jay A Yes Yes u12 Girls
Bishop Adam A No Yes u13 Boys
Calderwood John H No Yes u10 Boys
Costigan Patrick A Yes Yes u10 Boys
DeBrosky Joe A No Yes u13 Girls
Denny Eric A No Yes u14 Girls
Enggass Stephen A No Yes u14 Boys
Hackett Parker A No Yes u13 Boys
Helmstetter Jamie A No Yes u11 Boys
Hurley Ryan H Yes Yes u9 Boys 
Kriste Renato H No Yes u9 Girls 
Krul Tammy Yes No
Marshall Andrew H / A No Yes u13 Boys
Mellor Patrick Yes No
Meyer Seth H No Yes u12 Boys
Middleton Frank H No Yes u10 Girls

Nicolet Jack H No Yes u14 Boys

Pierce Mike H No Yes u13 Boys

Rogers Martin A No Yes u10 Boys

Schenk Eric H No Yes u11 Boys

Schenk Melissa Yes No

Scordino Joe A No Yes u11 Boys

Smith John H No Yes u11 Boys

Stewart Ian H No Yes u13 Girls

Trott Melanie Yes No

Urey Katie A No Yes u14 Girls

Whitley Stacy A Yes Yes u12 Boys

Williams Dan H Yes Yes u12 Girls

Zwecker Sam H No Yes u14 Girls



Email address Phone Reviewed 4/14/20
Concussion Management 

Training
randrews@tidewater.net 207-322-9041 X 4/29/19

adamrichardbishop@gmail.com 207-975-0746 x
calderwoodps@gmail.com 207-542-9875 X 4/29/19
patrick.costigan@bofa.com; Costiganp@tidewater.net 207-930-5666 X 4/29/19
debrosky@gmail.com 207-706-6705 X 4/29/19
edenny@hiobs.org 207-596-4069 X
enggass@mac.com 207-975-1573 X completed date unknown 
151parkstreet@gmail.com 207-593-6142 X 4/29/19

realestatehelm@gmail.com 207-274-3986 x 4/29/19
ryanzhurley@yahoo.com 207-931-5015 X 4/29/19
renatokriste@gmail.com 617-592-3739 x
tkrul@mainepitch.com 207-227-6970 X 4/29/19
dorolenna@gmail.com 207-322-5121 X
mellor@stroutpayson.com 207-632-5395 X 4/29/19
seth@midcoastrec.org 971-409-6206 X 4/29/19
frank@middletonboatworks.com 207-706-6091 X 4/29/19

jnicolet@yahoo.com 207-272-8582 X 4/29/19

mpierce@allenfg.com 207-831-9201 X 4/29/19

crmssoccer@hotmail.com 207-596-3623

eschenk986@gmail.com 207-975-9735 X 4/29/19

melissa_schenk@hotmail.com 207-975-3509 X 4/29/19

jfscordino@gmail.com 319-541-3581 x

john@whitelancer.com 207-323-1531 X 4/29/19

ianstewartc@gmail.com 207-691-5077 x 4/29/19

mtrott@masiello.com 207-832-1424 x

kurey@mac.com 207-329-2993 X

whitmanproperties11@gmail.com 207-975-6503 X 4/29/19

dwilliams@mainepitch.com 207-273-0042 X 4/29/19

szwecker@gmail.com 207-512-0240 X 4/29/19
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